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~ Name

HURM, SUE

BOUB, CANDY
MARTIN, SUSAN
SCHWEIKERT, AIKO
REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA
KUHLEMEYER, BONNIE
PLACHETKA, JUDY
ROACH, ELLIE
TOLLISON, GAIL
NACCARATO, ROMA
LUCERO, DEB
ANDERSON, KAY

LADIES 18 HOLE 7/8/25
Net Results

Gross Hcp Total Amount

76
81
82
83
85
83
85
85
88
96
97
97

1
20
20
19
19
22
23
22
24
33
29
36

Net
65
61
62
64
66
61
62
63
64
63
68
61

Due

1.50
4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
1.50
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A GRAHAM, SHERIE
A KETCHUM, DONNA
B JOHANASON, INGA
B RINALDI, MARTA

C CUMMINS, KAREN
C MILLS, JUDY

LADIES 9 HOLE 7/8/25

NetResults
~ Gross Hcp Total Amount

40
47
49
48
49
53

10
6
17
13
18
18

Net
30
41
32
35
31
35

Due

3.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
0.00



